
Last Name First Name Company/Organization
Anderson Michael Iowa DNR
Barks Shane U.S. Geological Survey
Bernadt Tonya NDMC
Black Courtney NIDIS

Brooks Jessica
National Weather Service - 
Quad Cities

Chandler Joe FEMA Region VII

DuCharme Charles
MO DNR, Water 
Resources Center

Felkley Charlene USDA ARS
Foster Stuart Kentucky Climate Center

Gannon Mike
Iowa Geological Survey-
IIHR

Gelnar Dwaine
Natural Resources 
Conservation Service

Hall Beth
Midwestern Regional 
Climate Center

Hillaker Harry Iowa Dept of Agriculture
Kistner Erica USDA-ARS,
Kistner Erica USDA-ARS
Kluck Doug NOAA
Nania Jon U.S. Geological Survey

Ontl Todd
USDA Northern Forests 
Climate Hub

Quinn Loretta UCAR
Smith Jason Corps of Engineers

Smith Kelly
National Drought 
Mitigation Center

Stoflet Maren
USACE - Rock Island 
District

Tertinger Mike
Linn County Planning & 
Development

Timlin Michael
Midwestern Regional 
Climate Center

Todey Dennis
USDA Midwest Climate 
Hub  USDA-ARS

Wall Nicole NDMC

Woloszyn Molly
Midwest Regional Climate 
Center



Email
michael.anderson@dnr.iowa.gov
csbarks@usgs.gov
tbernadt5@unl.edu
courtney.black@noaa.gov

jessica.brooks@noaa.gov
joe.chandler@fema.dhs.gov

charles.ducharme@dnr.mo.gov
charlene.felkley@ars.usda.gov
stuart.foster@wku.edu

mike-gannon@uiowa.edu

dwaine.gelnar@mo.usda.gov

bethhall@illinois.edu
harry.hillaker@iowaagriculture.gov
erica.kistner@ars.usda.edu
erica.kistner@ars.usda.gov
doug.kluck@noaa.gov
jfnania@usgs.gov

tontl@fs.fed.us
lquinn@ucar.edu
jason.t.smith2@usace.army.mil

ksmith2@unl.edu

maren.a.stoflet@usace.army.mil

mike.tertinger@linncounty.org

mtimlin@illinois.edu

dennis.todey@ars.usda.gov
nwall2@unl.edu

mollyw@illinois.edu


